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Washington Avenue Reconstruction — Rebid (3)

City of Detroit Lakes, MN
Tuesday, February 17, 2015 | 2:00 PM | City Administration Building, 1025 Roosevelt Ave.

Duininck, Inc.

Hough, Inc. of Detroit

Lakes

RL Larson Excavating, Inc.

Apex Project No. 14.178.0114

Sellin Brothers, Inc.

Bid Bond

5%

5%

5%

5%

Acknowledged Addendum (s)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Total — Bid Package A (Base Bid +
Pavement Option 1)

$2,609,495.20

$1,981,331.69

$2,656,033.50

$1,803,103.83

Total — Bid Package A (Base Bid +
Pavement Option 2)

$2,407,807.20

$1,763,165.35

$2,438,522.50

$1,614,504.38

Total — Bid Package B (Base Bid +
Pavement Option 1)

$4,138,869.65

$3,385,604.96

$4,311,038.50

$3,116,649.90

Total — Bid Package B (Base Bid +
Pavement Option 2)

$3,547,422.05

$2,836,450.54

$3,702,015.60

$2,630,761.82

Total — Bid Package B (Base Bid +
Pavement Option 3)

$3,742,765.05

$3,022,679.66

$3,915,962.22

$2,793,765.24
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