

Bid Tabulation

Washington Avenue Reconstruction – Rebid (3)

City of Detroit Lakes, MN

Tuesday, February 17, 2015 | 2:00 PM | City Administration Building, 1025 Roosevelt Ave.

Apex Project No. 14.178.0114

	Duininck, Inc.	Hough, Inc. of Detroit Lakes	RL Larson Excavating, Inc.	Sellin Brothers, Inc.
Bid Bond	5%	5%	5%	5%
Acknowledged Addendum (s)	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Total – Bid Package A (Base Bid + Pavement Option 1)	\$2,609,495.20	\$1,981,331.69	\$2,656,033.50	\$1,803,103.83
Total – Bid Package A (Base Bid + Pavement Option 2)	\$2,407,807.20	\$1,763,165.35	\$2,438,522.50	\$1,614,504.38
Total – Bid Package B (Base Bid + Pavement Option 1)	\$4,138,869.65	\$3,385,604.96	\$4,311,038.50	\$3,116,649.90
Total – Bid Package B (Base Bid + Pavement Option 2)	\$3,547,422.05	\$2,836,450.54	\$3,702,015.60	\$2,630,761.82
Total – Bid Package B (Base Bid + Pavement Option 3)	\$3,742,765.05	\$3,022,679.66	\$3,915,962.22	\$2,793,765.24